Bracket 1

Bracket 2

Bracket 1 Schedule
Location
Marsh

Chico Junior

Bidwell

Bracket 2 Schedule

Location

Bidwell

Marsh

Chico Junior

Bidwell Black

Chico Jr. Gold
Marsh Green 1
Marsh Green 2

Bidwell Gold 1
Bidwell Gold 2
Chico Jr. Blue
Marsh White
CCDS

Date
5/3

5/8

5/10

Date

5/3

5/8

5/10

Time
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

Time

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

15 min. warmup between games

25 minute halves
5 minute halftime
No stoppage time

Francisco Avalos is our contact for officials - Fravalosmail@gmail.com

Team 1
Bidwell Black
Marsh Green 1

Winner of 5/3 3:30 game
Winner of 5/3 4:30 game

Loser of 5/8 4:30 game
Winner of 5/8 3:30 game

Team 1

CCDSs
Marsh White

Chico Jr. Blue
Loser of 5/3 3:30 game

Winner of 5/3 4:30 game
Loser of 5/8 3:30 game

Team 2
Chico Jr. Gold
Marsh Green 2

Loser of 5/3 4:30 game
Loser of 5/3 3:30 game

Loser of 5/8 3:30 game
Winner of 5/8 4:30 game

Team 2

Bidwell Gold 2
Bidwell Gold 1

Winner of 5/3 3:30 game
Loser of 5/3 4:30 game

Winner of 5/8 3:30 game
Winner of 5/8 4:30 game

530.228.1783



